1 www.fiduspower.com
RHK03W Series
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
No Load
Current
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load
RHK03-110S3P3W
36-160V
3.3V 1000mA 3mA 80% 1050uF
RHK03-110S05W 5V 600mA 3mA 81.5% 750uF
RHK03-110S12W 12V 250mA 3mA 84.5% 130uF
RHK03-110S15W 15V 200mA 3mA 84% 100uF
RHK03-110S24W 24V 125mA 3mA 85% 39uF
RHK03-110D05W ±5V ±300mA 3mA 81% ±430uF
RHK03-110D12W ±12V ±125mA 3mA 85% ±75uF
RHK03-110D15W ±15V ±100mA 3mA 85% ±56uF
Models & Ratings
Notes
· EN50155 for Rail Applications
· Wide 4:1 36-160V input